
Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

06845842 BEAUBOIS Antoine N1 6178,52 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06886954 LONG Evan N2 2796,8 34 Association Bad In Lez
00558004 BON Alexandre N2 2638 34 Association Bad In Lez
06747493 CLOITRE Thom N2 2178,83 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06469373 BADAULT Benjamin N2 1833,97 34 Association Bad In Lez
07025686 GHARBI Lounes N2 1692,17 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
06722798 CLEMENT Paul N2 1580,39 66 Bages Badminton Club
06569340 COQUARD Guylain N2 1472,94 34 Association Bad In Lez

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

06862173 GOURDON Mathias N2 1471,04 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07102991 CANTEGREIL Marius N2 1409,93 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06904657 HACHEZ Théo N2 1377,98 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
00210313 IMPELLETIERI Rémi N2 1259,71 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07607030 SHIMIZU Yutaro N2 1200 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
00249888 DENIEL Yoann N2 1075,17 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06541300 ANDRE Gaël N3 980,36 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
00323464 DANSEL Rémi N3 921,31 31 Blagnac Badminton Club

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

06715588 MOLINA Ludovic N3 821,2 34 Association Bad In Lez
00443048 CENTIS David N3 797,16 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
07113434 ARNOUX Adrien N3 783,03 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06575151 GUETIN-MALEPRADE Leo N3 732,42 31 Volant Club Toulousain
06586881 GUILLERM Quentin N3 707,86 34 Badminton Pignan
06539655 WEILL Maxime N3 601,17 31 Volant Club Toulousain
06912346 BRACCO Corentin N3 560,32 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
00450810 SAINT-SUPERY Yann N3 486,31 31 Saint-Orens Badminton

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

07145517 DUPLANTIER Axel N3 481,13 31 Saint Jean Badminton Club
06501897 LAMORTHE Corentin N3 469,63 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06660624 COMBIS Thomas N3 458,96 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
07033720 BIGEREL Matéo N3 449,11 34 Sete Badminton Club
07021187 GEORGES Matthias N3 423,49 34 Juvibad
06955560 LAURENT Kylian N3 419,37 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
00011150 BEQUET Timothe N3 389,3 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
07075516 ESTIVALS Gatien N3 387,12 12 Bad Au Monas
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Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

07014851 LAURENT Kathlyn N3 2838,63 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06515264 GIRAUDON Manon N3 2721,47 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
07423730 LYTVYNENKO Melaniia N3 2550,56 34 Association Bad In Lez
07019687 GRASSET Mélissa N3 1739,9 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06735817 ROUCOLLE Lisa N3 1531,84 66 Le Volant Salanquais
06963849 JURQUET-FAYOLLE Zoé N3 1424,72 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
06750140 HERVE Sarah R4 977,04 34 Association Bad In Lez
06821224 BRENO Anne R4 967,13 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

06881747 MOIROD Cyrielle R4 877,58 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
07187553 PAILLEX Ambre R4 873,78 31 Avenir Fonsorbais Badminton
06647050 RAMONDOU Perrine R4 750,05 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06961573 HOUBRON Lorie R4 647,9 34 Association Bad In Lez
06625950 PARATHIAS Romane R4 639,69 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
07053862 CAVALERIE Alexia R4 634,23 12 Club Badminton Rodez
07151612 MERLOZ Léa R5 496,49 31 Avenir Fonsorbais Badminton
07416531 GREGOIRE Elise R5 448,94 31 U.S. Ramonville Badminton

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

06604900 MANQUEST Khloe R5 431,34 66 Le Volant Salanquais
06888930 LAURENT Angélique R5 399,14 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07273759 LECOMTE Julie R5 395,24 31 Volant Club Toulousain
06632791 TARDIEU Maeva R5 378,29 31 Volant Club Toulousain
07201014 RUMEAU Chloe R5 316,15 11 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
07273525 DUQUESNE BURGLIN Flore R5 300,77 31 Saint Jean Badminton Club
06580789 DANTAS Julie R5 294,74 12 Club Badminton Rodez
07208143 CARMARAN Alaïs R5 294,24 31 Saint-Orens Badminton

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

00271432 BADAULT Elise R5 292,89 34 Association Bad In Lez
07118481 COURTOIS Capucine R5 289,38 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06902924 RENAULT-SMAGGHE Vicky R6 249,87 34 Association Bad In Lez
00544496 MAJOR Mélodie R6 240,55 66 Badminton Saint Esteve
07212292 BOGGIONE Clara R6 239,67 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07092813 TROUCHE Clara R6 186,1 12 Bad Au Monas
07439121 DELCROIX Lola R6 186,09 34 Le Volant Gigeannais
06541497 BERENGUER Aurore R6 168,6 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
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Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

00481219 IBANEZ Maixent N2 1477,84 34 Association Bad In Lez
06886954 LONG Evan N2 1441,24 34 Association Bad In Lez
00558004 BON Alexandre N2 1266,78 34 Association Bad In Lez
00399516 LODIOT Guillaume N2 1453,91 34 Association Bad In Lez
06845842 BEAUBOIS Antoine N2 1654,35 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07607030 SHIMIZU Yutaro N2 1000 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06843704 MANAZZON Pierre N2 1163,99 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
07054741 PERETTI Timothé N3 679,46 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
00276556 BERTRAND Pierre-antoine N3 940,84 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06759331 BORGNA Jérémy N3 768,34 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
07102991 CANTEGREIL Marius N3 947,12 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06667344 COUSTY Hugo N3 738,95 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06660624 COMBIS Thomas N3 681,13 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
07025686 GHARBI Lounes N2 999,98 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
06722798 CLEMENT Paul N3 673,64 66 Bages Badminton Club
06904657 HACHEZ Théo N3 603,25 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

00011150 BEQUET Timothe N3 577,5 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
07100334 PASSARD Keita N3 630,87 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06569340 COQUARD Guylain N3 681,78 34 Association Bad In Lez
06794944 SAMMARTANO Vincenzo R4 349,35 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06750778 BLANC Vincent N3 494,13 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06652897 LAUNAY Corentin N3 512,11 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
00443048 CENTIS David N3 467,81 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
00249888 DENIEL Yoann N3 513,48 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06501897 LAMORTHE Corentin R4 333,57 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
07085654 NAESSENS Thomas N3 594,95 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
07021187 GEORGES Matthias R4 356,19 34 Juvibad
06586881 GUILLERM Quentin N3 565,94 34 Badminton Pignan
06685842 BOYER Anthony N3 508,8 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07148023 ERBIN Mael R4 412,29 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
00436257 CAYROL Romain N3 494,14 66 Bages Badminton Club
07042779 PELAZZA Nino R4 398,84 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

06622614 MAZARS Guilhem N3 501,37 34 Association Bad In Lez
06943930 POULAIN Jules R4 381,45 34 Association Bad In Lez
06467281 CARLES Bastien R4 284,51 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
00450810 SAINT-SUPERY Yann N3 561,55 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06767229 LUSSEAUD Emmanuel N3 495,86 34 Association Bad In Lez
06539218 VAUR Quentin R4 344,62 34 Association Bad In Lez
06819507 MOLINA Mathieu R4 339,43 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06894704 WOLLSCHEIDT Benjamin N3 431,39 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06715588 MOLINA Ludovic N3 534,74 34 Association Bad In Lez
07033678 PUGINIER Kellian R5 198,24 34 Association Bad In Lez
00323464 DANSEL Rémi R4 306,74 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
00548491 KALFON Julien R4 372,76 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
00548851 LEBLOIS Nicolas R4 273,27 48 Badminton Club de la Bete Du Gevaudan
06467877 PESCHE Joris R4 380,17 48 Badminton Club de la Bete Du Gevaudan
06708413 BAUDRY Alban R4 272,71 31 Volant Club Toulousain
06575151 GUETIN-MALEPRADE Leo R4 358,79 31 Volant Club Toulousain
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Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

06747451 CABOURG Mélodie N2 6589,93 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
00548427 DELGAL Margaux N2 9192,65 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06519757 CHAUBE Joanna N2 9889,63 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06515264 GIRAUDON Manon N3 5271,37 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
07423730 LYTVYNENKO Melaniia N2 7757,55 34 Association Bad In Lez
00352646 SHUTENKO Yelena N2 6889,51 34 Association Bad In Lez
07019687 GRASSET Mélissa N3 5555,96 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07014851 LAURENT Kathlyn N3 5475,05 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06823377 FIRMINHAC Lola N3 3775,13 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06604433 MIQUEL Tiffany N3 4011,74 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06750140 HERVE Sarah N3 3153,03 34 Association Bad In Lez
06961573 HOUBRON Lorie R4 2661,26 34 Association Bad In Lez
06963849 JURQUET-FAYOLLE Zoé R4 2575,73 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
06625950 PARATHIAS Romane R4 2655,21 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
06737893 FABRE Estelle R4 1791,06 66 Le Volant Salanquais
06907685 LEMOINE Clemence R4 2955,94 66 Bages Badminton Club

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

06766339 BORJON-PIRON Juline N3 3168,9 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06647050 RAMONDOU Perrine R5 1366,3 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
00484997 IZARD Manon R4 2471,35 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06531049 JOURDA Mailys R4 1770,9 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06888956 MORENA Adeline R4 1974,28 31 Toulouse Université Club badminton
06903575 SABATOU Marie R4 2182,08 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
00408143 SUTRA Virginie R4 1819,86 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
00461518 VENUTI Roxane R4 2269,98 31 U.S. Ramonville Badminton
07421300 BONNAIRE Jehdia R4 1951,99 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06881747 MOIROD Cyrielle R4 1620,57 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
00271415 MULTEDO Alexia R4 2067,16 34 Association Bad In Lez
06894369 ORTOLA Laura R5 1210,86 34 Association Bad In Lez
06902924 RENAULT-SMAGGHE Vicky R5 1040,86 34 Association Bad In Lez
07174258 WO Isabelle R4 1972,59 34 Association Bad In Lez
06632791 TARDIEU Maeva R5 1507,33 31 Volant Club Toulousain
06784420 USON Abygaël R5 1441,55 31 Volant Club Toulousain

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

00271432 BADAULT Elise R5 796,89 34 Association Bad In Lez
00396707 MANUGUERRA Charlotte R4 2125,41 34 Association Bad In Lez
06820924 BELLIARD Mélanie R5 1378,65 66 Perpignan Roussillon Badminton
06890491 LAUNOY Claire R5 1541,69 34 Association Bad In Lez
00544496 MAJOR Mélodie R6 401,21 66 Badminton Saint Esteve
06735817 ROUCOLLE Lisa R4 2173,15 66 Le Volant Salanquais
06696533 BONNARD Anaïs R5 1390,9 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
06604900 MANQUEST Khloe R5 901,37 66 Le Volant Salanquais
06888930 LAURENT Angélique R5 1268,79 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07273759 LECOMTE Julie R5 796,45 31 Volant Club Toulousain
07053862 CAVALERIE Alexia R5 820,68 12 Club Badminton Rodez
06580789 DANTAS Julie R5 1208,76 12 Club Badminton Rodez
07173178 HEBERT Morgane R5 902,65 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06920786 SAUMET Eva R5 1075,11 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
06541497 BERENGUER Aurore R6 528,22 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
07089105 DERVAUX Jodie R5 1421,43 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
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Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

00399516 LODIOT Guillaume N2 2208,71 34 Association Bad In Lez
06519757 CHAUBE Joanna N1 4515,85 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
00481219 IBANEZ Maixent N2 2448,18 34 Association Bad In Lez
00352646 SHUTENKO Yelena N2 2448,18 34 Association Bad In Lez
00558004 BON Alexandre N2 2505,6 34 Association Bad In Lez
06750140 HERVE Sarah N2 2203,44 34 Association Bad In Lez
06747493 CLOITRE Thom N2 2055,86 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07019687 GRASSET Mélissa N2 2101,57 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06667344 COUSTY Hugo N2 1908,21 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06823377 FIRMINHAC Lola N3 1779,77 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
07148023 ERBIN Mael N3 1585,74 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07423730 LYTVYNENKO Melaniia N2 1913,42 34 Association Bad In Lez
06862173 GOURDON Mathias N3 1140,55 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07014851 LAURENT Kathlyn N2 2131,16 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06652897 LAUNAY Corentin N3 1022,46 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06747451 CABOURG Mélodie N3 1562,85 31 Blagnac Badminton Club

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

06622614 MAZARS Guilhem N3 1493,28 34 Association Bad In Lez
06961573 HOUBRON Lorie N3 886,82 34 Association Bad In Lez
06616135 ROGEZ Lucas N3 1122,36 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
07174258 WO Isabelle N3 1150,83 34 Association Bad In Lez
00364049 RODRIGUEZ Vincent N3 1166,99 34 Association Bad In Lez
06820924 BELLIARD Mélanie N3 1102,69 66 Perpignan Roussillon Badminton
00249888 DENIEL Yoann N3 820,48 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
00484997 IZARD Manon N3 1352,83 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06569340 COQUARD Guylain R4 429,21 34 Association Bad In Lez
00271415 MULTEDO Alexia N3 1712,46 34 Association Bad In Lez
06843704 MANAZZON Pierre N3 934,2 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06737893 FABRE Estelle N3 1177,66 66 Le Volant Salanquais
06477302 CASSAN Alexis N3 835,48 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06604433 MIQUEL Tiffany N3 1204,04 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06819507 MOLINA Mathieu R4 702,98 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06963849 JURQUET-FAYOLLE Zoé N3 1108,64 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

07042779 PELAZZA Nino R4 751,8 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
07089105 DERVAUX Jodie N3 970,4 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
06851085 COMBE Clement R4 689,4 66 Le Volant Salanquais
06735817 ROUCOLLE Lisa N3 968,55 66 Le Volant Salanquais
06539218 VAUR Quentin R4 768,26 34 Association Bad In Lez
06907685 LEMOINE Clemence N3 816,92 66 Bages Badminton Club
07187288 LOPEZ Fabien N3 846,62 34 Badminton Pignan
07460171 ROBERT-LOUYS Tiava R4 710,45 34 Le Volant Gigeannais
00011150 BEQUET Timothe R4 803,02 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06766339 BORJON-PIRON Juline R4 724,94 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
07085654 NAESSENS Thomas N3 991,76 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06758460 MARRET Nolwen R4 477,81 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06943930 POULAIN Jules R4 547,66 34 Association Bad In Lez
00396707 MANUGUERRA Charlotte N3 918,36 34 Association Bad In Lez
06685842 BOYER Anthony R5 395,02 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06943089 NGUYEN Sylvie N3 1062,38 31 Blagnac Badminton Club

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Comité Club

06467877 PESCHE Joris R5 364,7 48 Badminton Club de la Bete Du Gevaudan
06531049 JOURDA Mailys N3 978,11 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
00267744 TEYSSIER Bastien R4 611,92 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
06920786 SAUMET Eva R4 617,97 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
06894704 WOLLSCHEIDT Benjamin R4 408,49 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06625950 PARATHIAS Romane R4 791,13 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
06575151 GUETIN-MALEPRADE Leo R4 580,74 31 Volant Club Toulousain
07421300 BONNAIRE Jehdia R4 580,74 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06586624 MAZURCZAK Alexandre R4 537,08 31 Toulouse Université Club badminton
06784420 USON Abygaël R4 531,61 31 Volant Club Toulousain
06583036 LACAZE Yoann R4 540,67 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06647050 RAMONDOU Perrine R4 523,44 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
07033678 PUGINIER Kellian R5 295,77 34 Association Bad In Lez
06955609 ASSALIT Meï-linh R4 747,86 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
00565152 GUYOT Fabian R4 516,39 34 Badminton Pignan
07383868 RICHEZ Lea R4 440,15 34 Badminton Pignan
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Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Phase Comité Club

06467281 CARLES Bastien R4 357,19 R1 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
07032213 JACQUET Antoine R4 325,88 R2 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
07089630 DUVERGER Emilien R4 308,49 R3 34 Badminton Pignan
07187288 LOPEZ Fabien R4 294,53 R4 34 Badminton Pignan
07074432 ERBIN Rayan R4 290,86 R5 31 Toulouse Université Club badminton
00446237 DIEP Rémi R4 287,27 R6 34 Badminton Club Lunellois
00460449 SOUYRI Guillaume R4 229,92 R7 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06539218 VAUR Quentin R4 218,23 R8 34 Association Bad In Lez
06467877 PESCHE Joris R4 218,16 R9 48 Badminton Club de la Bete Du Gevaudan
06477302 CASSAN Alexis R4 204,65 R10 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06943930 POULAIN Jules R4 177,04 R11 34 Association Bad In Lez
07245972 PAYET Mathieu R4 172,73 R12 31 Plume Lauragaise
06586624 MAZURCZAK Alexandre R4 169,39 R13 31 Toulouse Université Club badminton
06894704 WOLLSCHEIDT Benjamin R5 155,89 R14 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06630267 MORVAN Yoann R5 150,41 R15 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
00565152 GUYOT Fabian R5 146,15 R16 34 Badminton Pignan
06717629 CANTIN Aymeric R5 123,27 R17 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06745460 TAMINH Nicolas R5 120,73 R18 34 Beziers Badminton ABSR
00559300 GIL Killian R5 109,98 R19 34 Association Bad In Lez
06748106 BERENGUER Alexandre R5 108,44 R20 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
07313473 TROTTET Camille R5 95,34 R21 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
07000992 BONNET Swan R5 94,84 R22 12 Saint Affrique Badminton
00548851 LEBLOIS Nicolas R5 83,83 R23 48 Badminton Club de la Bete Du Gevaudan
06814339 GOGUE Corentin R5 82,88 R24 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
07219681 ETHIRAJ Praveen R5 77,43 R25 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
00501682 PIERREL Julien R6 74,43 R26 34 Beziers Badminton ABSR
06894647 PERIAND Evan R6 73,77 R27 34 Badminton Club Lunellois
00002129 GABARRE Jean R6 73,7 R28 31 Plume Lauragaise
06899309 VIGNON Theo R6 72,1 R29 66 Le Volant des Alberes
07089224 ZORATTO Luca R6 67,23 R30 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07022199 PORTES Tristan R6 66,68 R31 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07012105 CONAN Jean baptiste R6 56,73 R32 12 Stade Olympique Millavois Bad.
07024395 HENRION Eliot R6 53,2 R33 81 Badminton du Rabastinois
07271546 GANDON Madeg R6 48,39 R34 32 Badminton Club Lislois
00467832 BENJAMIN Florian R6 48,28 R35 34 Beziers Badminton ABSR
00349013 FORTEA Jeremy R6 43,4 R36 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
00537765 FLORENSA Simon D7 31,76 R37 34 Association Sportive Villeneuve Badminton
07006527 DAVID Matéo D7 28,77 R38 81 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
06818033 RAYNAL Fabrice D7 28,56 R39 12 Stade Olympique Millavois Bad.
07007843 OUGUIR Ayoub D7 25,72 R40 31 Bc Tournefeuille
07478868 LAMY Rafael D7 25,02 R41 81 Badminton du Rabastinois
07251118 SAINT-LEBES Jean D7 21,73 R42 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
07398548 CINQUE Guillaume D7 20,33 R43 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
00273952 BRACQ Johnny D7 19,96 R44 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
07420863 ROY Thibaud D7 19,49 R45 66 Perpignan Roussillon Badminton
06961543 DUPONT Emmanuel D8 15,33 R46 66 Perpignan Roussillon Badminton
07123304 K/BIDI Ulrich D9 9,64 R47 34 Bad A Flo
06974241 BIGEREL Laurent D9 9,05 R48 34 Badminton Club De Meze
06778085 HUC Aurelien D9 8,28 R49 34 Sete Badminton Club
06902330 RAIMBAULT Pierre D9 8,2 R50 34 Badminton Club Pérols
07404956 AUDOUARD Hugo D9 8 R51 66 Bages Badminton Club
06960539 TODESCHI Jérémy D9 7,99 R52 81 Badminton du Rabastinois
06945653 GUYONNEAU Thomas D9 6,95 R53 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
07616390 LAVAUD-CHARRONDIERE Alexandre NC 0 R54 34 Association Sportive Villeneuve Badminton
07632957 BERGES Remy NC 0 R55 09 Badminton Club Lezatois
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Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Phase Comité Club

07208137 LAPEYRE Lou-anne R6 129,95 R1 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07366531 CASTAGNOS Romane R6 130,94 R2 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
07426604 BERTHOLON Marie R6 125,56 R3 34 Beziers Badminton ABSR
07387662 GUILLEREZ Ambre R6 122,08 R4 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
00375807 ATTRAZIC Stéphanie R6 118,63 R5 48 Badminton Club de la Bete Du Gevaudan
07162688 ZORATTO Eva R6 108,12 R6 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06620215 GAROT Cassandre D7 103,06 R7 31 As Centre D'essais Aeronautique
07260055 GHOUZMANE Ikram D7 74,15 R9 34 Association Bad In Lez
06794451 BONNEL Aurore D7 69,77 R10 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
07276986 ROUX Serena D7 58,59 R11 30 CVN Bad
00479022 CAZALS Carine D7 54,98 R12 81 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
07447577 LALLEMAND Mélanie D8 43,14 R13 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
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Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Phase Comité Club

05904728 DELORY Kévin R4 356,61 34 Sete Badminton Club
06728370 SALOMEZ Anaël R4 264,98 34 Sete Badminton Club
06541300 ANDRE Gaël R4 212,64 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06717629 CANTIN Aymeric R4 379,02 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06955560 LAURENT Kylian R4 277,11 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06539655 WEILL Maxime R4 297,77 31 Volant Club Toulousain
00422984 BONNET Matthieu R4 256,73 12 Saint Affrique Badminton
00326689 LOIRETTE Anthony R4 299,12 12 Saint Affrique Badminton
07187288 LOPEZ Fabien R4 305,94 34 Badminton Pignan
06745460 TAMINH Nicolas R4 247,69 34 Beziers Badminton ABSR
00446237 DIEP Rémi R4 268,03 34 Badminton Club Lunellois
00565152 GUYOT Fabian R4 248,62 34 Badminton Pignan
06477302 CASSAN Alexis R4 213,09 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
00460449 SOUYRI Guillaume R4 224,89 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
07000992 BONNET Swan R4 221,47 12 Saint Affrique Badminton
07075516 ESTIVALS Gatien R5 165,46 12 Bad Au Monas
06543120 CONQ Arthur R5 187,09 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
06689932 MALTERRE Corentin R5 195,34 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
07219681 ETHIRAJ Praveen R5 170,35 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06583036 LACAZE Yoann R5 181,55 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06554510 ANGEL Quentin R5 189,54 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
06814452 PERRIN Thibaut R5 148,2 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
07064657 DEMAS Valerian R5 183,2 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
06814339 GOGUE Corentin R5 151,91 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
06654566 ARBOUSSET David R5 112,53 34 Le Volant Gigeannais
06593817 PAGES Pierre R4 216,62 34 Bad A Flo
07218154 GONZALES Baptiste R6 66,98 12 Club Badminton Rodez
07032213 JACQUET Antoine R5 207,37 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
00349013 FORTEA Jeremy R5 141,08 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
07313473 TROTTET Camille R6 43,29 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
07169674 RADENAC Bastien R6 90,38 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
07162586 TANT Benjamin R6 81,43 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
07396565 BOURGEOIS Remi D8 12,44 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises
06503627 URBANOWSKI Ivan R6 85,81 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises
00273952 BRACQ Johnny P10 6,55 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
00374807 SOURGENS Nicolas R6 85,55 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
07006527 DAVID Matéo R6 61,44 81 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
06960539 TODESCHI Jérémy D7 26,89 81 Badminton du Rabastinois
07024395 HENRION Eliot D7 27,15 81 Badminton du Rabastinois
07478868 LAMY Rafael R6 49,47 81 Badminton du Rabastinois
07012105 CONAN Jean baptiste D7 28,2 12 Stade Olympique Millavois Bad.
06818033 RAYNAL Fabrice D7 21,56 12 Stade Olympique Millavois Bad.
06624516 BONIS Maxime D8 15,54 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises
07284994 MATIAS Julien D8 16,41 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Phase Comité Club

06961540 CASTELLA Jason D8 14,58 34 CLUB BADMINTON DE LATTES
06961543 DUPONT Emmanuel D9 9,48 66 Perpignan Roussillon Badminton
07495531 FORT Joakim P11 1,92 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
07423544 MONBEL Nicolas P10 5,69 30 Olympique Badminton Club Nimes
07608579 BIARD Axel P10 3 34 Badminton Club Gignac
07604777 MONNIER Guilhem P10 3 34 Badminton Club Gignac
07562763 PASTOR Alexandre P10 3 34 Magalas Badminton
07257641 RIBE André P11 0,89 34 Magalas Badminton
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Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Phase Comité Club

07118481 COURTOIS Capucine R6 450,86 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06903568 GAUDIEUX Romane R5 1363,64 81 Badminton du Rabastinois
06821224 BRENO Anne R5 1376,08 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06741183 PACE Virginie R6 409,72 34 Sete Badminton Club
00383102 MONTEILLET Sylvia R5 1039,53 12 Club Badminton Rodez
07092813 TROUCHE Clara R6 648,32 12 Bad Au Monas
07447577 LALLEMAND Mélanie D7 213,26 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
06758460 MARRET Nolwen R5 1183,09 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
07273525 DUQUESNE BURGLIN Flore R6 545,53 31 Saint Jean Badminton Club
07201014 RUMEAU Chloe R6 678,53 11 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
06631600 LEFORT Morgane R6 441,73 34 Bad A Flo
07460171 ROBERT-LOUYS Tiava R5 778,7 34 Le Volant Gigeannais
06876985 DUBOIS Florence R6 318,37 34 Le Volant Gigeannais
00100171 MULLER Caroline R6 337,82 34 CLUB BADMINTON DE LATTES
07212292 BOGGIONE Clara R6 450,86 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
07208143 CARMARAN Alaïs D7 161,01 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06771316 BACONNAIS Marine D7 175,58 34 Association Bad In Lez
07260055 GHOUZMANE Ikram D7 205,54 34 Association Bad In Lez
06620215 GAROT Cassandre D7 125,3 31 As Centre D'essais Aeronautique
06988076 GUEDRI Rachida D7 151,17 34 Badminton Club Lunellois
06794451 BONNEL Aurore D7 126,81 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
07366531 CASTAGNOS Romane D7 142,35 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
07388903 GLEIZES Christelle D9 12,85 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises
07400594 PIRIS Elodie D9 9,82 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Phase Comité Club

06845369 VANANDRUEL Claudia R6 591,35 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
00375807 ATTRAZIC Stéphanie R6 320,93 48 Badminton Club de la Bete Du Gevaudan
06876985 DUBOIS Florence R6 318,37 34 Le Volant Gigeannais
00575886 GROSNICKEL Géraldine D7 209,02 11 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
07024268 FERRU Isabelle D7 179,87 34 Association Sportive Villeneuve Badminton
07024235 MORVAN Lise D8 48,31 34 Le Volant Gigeannais
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Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Phase Comité Club

00436257 CAYROL Romain R4 629,94 66 Bages Badminton Club
00216084 RAMONE Marianne R5 268,79 66 Le Volant des Alberes
06593817 PAGES Pierre R4 438,3 34 Bad A Flo
06631600 LEFORT Morgane R4 438,3 34 Bad A Flo
06717629 CANTIN Aymeric R5 238,12 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06903575 SABATOU Marie R4 634,14 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06767229 LUSSEAUD Emmanuel R4 518,85 34 Association Bad In Lez
06902924 RENAULT-SMAGGHE Vicky R5 298,41 34 Association Bad In Lez
06794944 SAMMARTANO Vincenzo R5 385,68 31 Toulouse Olympique Aerospatiale Club
06696533 BONNARD Anaïs R4 418,64 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
06955560 LAURENT Kylian R4 479,08 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06888930 LAURENT Angélique R5 303,7 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
06748106 BERENGUER Alexandre R5 324,04 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
06541497 BERENGUER Aurore R5 363,94 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
07007802 DUFRENOT Yannick R5 299,53 34 Badminton Club Lunellois
07294400 PICQUETTE Jeanne R5 375,3 34 Badminton Pignan
06745460 TAMINH Nicolas R5 381,85 34 Beziers Badminton ABSR
06894369 ORTOLA Laura R5 287,77 34 Association Bad In Lez
07059028 FAZENDEIRO Léo R5 397,24 12 Club Badminton Rodez
07053862 CAVALERIE Alexia R5 264,36 12 Club Badminton Rodez
06503627 URBANOWSKI Ivan R5 179,98 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises
06771316 BACONNAIS Marine R4 452,19 34 Association Bad In Lez
06814339 GOGUE Corentin R5 205,01 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
06988076 GUEDRI Rachida R4 422,72 34 Badminton Club Lunellois
06708413 BAUDRY Alban R5 250,73 31 Volant Club Toulousain
07273759 LECOMTE Julie R5 375,41 31 Volant Club Toulousain
07164629 FERRY-MERCERON Paul R5 259,2 81 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
06903568 GAUDIEUX Romane R5 319,72 81 Badminton du Rabastinois
07075516 ESTIVALS Gatien R5 251,03 12 Bad Au Monas
07092813 TROUCHE Clara R5 326,13 12 Bad Au Monas
00529526 DUCOUAYRET Julien R5 288,49 31 Saint Jean Badminton Club
00479022 CAZALS Carine R5 227,2 81 Union du Badminton de l'Agglomération Albigeoise
07219681 ETHIRAJ Praveen R5 228,27 31 Saint-Orens Badminton
06604900 MANQUEST Khloe R5 263,81 66 Le Volant Salanquais
06543120 CONQ Arthur R5 234,14 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
06845369 VANANDRUEL Claudia R5 237,74 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
07074620 BOUMELAH Abdelghani R5 337,78 34 Badminton Club Lunellois
07260055 GHOUZMANE Ikram R6 121,1 34 Association Bad In Lez
00548851 LEBLOIS Nicolas R6 135,56 48 Badminton Club de la Bete Du Gevaudan
00375807 ATTRAZIC Stéphanie R5 314,43 48 Badminton Club de la Bete Du Gevaudan
06728370 SALOMEZ Anaël R6 82,03 34 Sete Badminton Club
06741183 PACE Virginie R5 252,49 34 Sete Badminton Club
00537765 FLORENSA Simon R6 83,84 34 Association Sportive Villeneuve Badminton
07024268 FERRU Isabelle R6 115,04 34 Association Sportive Villeneuve Badminton
07041620 GAUTRON Théophile R6 119,82 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
07447577 LALLEMAND Mélanie D7 43,14 34 Association Sportive des Alain Savary
00501682 PIERREL Julien D7 59,69 34 Beziers Badminton ABSR
06730865 HONNIS Clotilde R6 95,19 34 Beziers Badminton ABSR
07245972 PAYET Mathieu D7 41,02 31 Plume Lauragaise
06620215 GAROT Cassandre D7 50,55 31 As Centre D'essais Aeronautique
07123304 K/BIDI Ulrich D8 23,36 34 Bad A Flo
07002573 VALETTE Sabine D8 23,17 34 BAD Ganges
07396565 BOURGEOIS Remi D8 13,9 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises
07400594 PIRIS Elodie D8 13,9 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises
07284994 MATIAS Julien D9 8,67 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises
07388903 GLEIZES Christelle P10 2,62 34 Les Plumes Vendarguoises

Licence NOM Prénom Clt Point Phase Comité Club

06685847 RIANDET Lucie R4 731,58 31 U.S. Ramonville Badminton
00575886 GROSNICKEL Géraldine R5 384,7 11 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
07201014 RUMEAU Chloe R5 195,75 11 Badminton Trèbes Carcassonne
00280445 MALAVAL Carine R6 93,49 48 Badminton Club Mendois
06794451 BONNEL Aurore D7 55,66 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
07024235 MORVAN Lise D7 43,81 34 Le Volant Gigeannais
07054741 PERETTI Timothé R5 270,61 11 Badminton Club Narbonnais
00003440 LEVAN Jean-pierre R5 230,31 48 Badminton Club Langonais
00559300 GIL Killian R6 128,04 34 Association Bad In Lez
07040523 CASTEL Cyril R6 91,52 31 Blagnac Badminton Club
00349013 FORTEA Jeremy R6 82,18 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
00130523 ARRIBAT Olivier D7 51,79 34 CLUB BADMINTON DE LATTES
00273952 BRACQ Johnny D8 14,36 34 Saint Gely - Saint Clément Badminton
07420863 ROY Thibaud D8 14,07 66 Perpignan Roussillon Badminton
07405921 PELLERIN Mathis D9 10,71 34 Montpellier Badminton Club
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